
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251033 PARVATHY MANOJ 918
2 UG20250176 LAKSHMI S 913
3 UG20250939 AFIYA S 909
4 UG20250781 VAIGA P S 904
5 UG20250584 ALITA JYOTHI T 902
6 UG20250285 ANET SAJI 894
7 UG20250029 AMRITHA M S 892
8 UG20250797 ANNS MARY A B 892
9 UG20250179 AHALIYA K P 881

10 UG20250101 AVANIKA C 880
11 UG20250171 DEVUTTY T R 847
12 UG20250943 KRISHNENDU E K 842
13 UG20251050 AGANIJA B SURESH 832
14 UG20250452 AZIN THOMAS 813
15 UG20250319 SIYA SUNIL M 792
16 UG20250710 SRIYA KRISHNA N M 783

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250046 SREELAKSHMI P S 778
2 UG20250007 SREELAKSHMI TS 770
3 UG20250435 NIYA JAISON 751
4 UG20250910 HASNA I.S 740
5 UG20251070 ARYA A K 737
6 UG20250436 NAVAMY K S 735
7 UG20250355 NAEMA K K 727
8 UG20250923 DEVAVRINDHA T R 726
9 UG20251090 ANGEL MARY 726

10 UG20250962 IRENE RODRIX 726
11 UG20250604 MARIA K B 725
12 UG20250425 ATHIRA P S 725
13 UG20250028 KIRANKRISHNA M 724
14 UG20250552 CHINMAYA K S 720
15 UG20250960 ALEENA C V 713
16 UG20250526 JANOVA ROSE 710
17 UG20250343 JAINY JOY 706
18 UG20250696 SIVANI V S 704
19 UG20250263 SANDRA.S.B 700
20 UG20250411 FIDHA NISHAF C M 696
21 UG20251133 GLITY ROSE V.S 694
22 UG20250661 THARA LAKSHMI P P 693
23 UG20250031 KRISHNAA RAMDAS MENON 686
24 UG20250117 GAJA LAKSHMI C 674
25 UG20250933 ANITTA C S 657

Vimala College (Autonomous)
Course: B.Voc (WEB TECHNOLOGY) [ Self Finance ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



26 UG20251021 AAVANI PRAVEEN 654
27 UG20250111 AFSHEEN NIHAS 650
28 UG20250974 ALEENA K P 649
29 UG20250014 N K SANJANA 644
30 UG20250958 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 642
31 UG20250450 MEERA P M 634
32 UG20250828 FIDA ASHRAF K P 632
33 UG20250245 SAYANJANA DAS P 630
34 UG20250773 AMRATHA SHAJI 621
35 UG20250999 NIHARA MOHAN 617
36 UG20251017 RIMI V J 616
37 UG20250024 ANUGRAHA C S 612
38 UG20250415 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 603
39 UG20250283 MARIYA JOY 600
40 UG20251130 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 590
41 UG20250525 ABHIRAMI K A 588
42 UG20250736 ANJANA KRISHNA K 582
43 UG20250594 ANSALA S 581
44 UG20250805 ANGEL MARVEL 565
45 UG20250478 DEVIKA V S 559
46 UG20250055 NOELLA BENJAMIN 543
47 UG20250867 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 493
48 UG20251098 SAMVRITHA SUNIL AMMATH VADAKKETHIL 488
49 UG20250616 SREELAKSHMI K 471
50 UG20251000 DEVIKA T G 446

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251000 DEVIKA T G 446

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250046 SREELAKSHMI P S 778
2 UG20251070 ARYA A K 737

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250436 NAVAMY K S 735
2 UG20250923 DEVAVRINDHA T R 726
3 UG20250552 CHINMAYA K S 720
4 UG20250696 SIVANI V S 704
5 UG20250661 THARA LAKSHMI P P 693
6 UG20251021 AAVANI PRAVEEN 654
7 UG20250245 SAYANJANA DAS P 630

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



8 UG20250773 AMRATHA SHAJI 621
9 UG20250024 ANUGRAHA C S 612

10 UG20250478 DEVIKA V S 559
11 UG20250867 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 493

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250343 JAINY JOY 706

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250910 HASNA I.S 740
2 UG20250355 NAEMA K K 727

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250411 FIDHA NISHAF C M 696
2 UG20250111 AFSHEEN NIHAS 650
3 UG20250828 FIDA ASHRAF K P 632
4 UG20250415 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 603
5 UG20251130 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 590
6 UG20250594 ANSALA S 581

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250007 SREELAKSHMI TS 770

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250425 ATHIRA P S 725
2 UG20250028 KIRANKRISHNA M 724
3 UG20250263 SANDRA.S.B 700
4 UG20250958 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 642

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 


